

Selfridges Selection Cheddar & Wine Gift Box

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

**Please call 0207 318 3458 or email
hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our
bespoke in-house service team to place your
order.**

Selfridges Selection Sauvignon Blanc

Product of New Zealand

Region: Marlborough

Grape variety: Sauvignon Blanc

750ml

Selfridges Selection Waxed Cheddar Truckle

Ingredients

Pasteurised Cow's **milk**

% in Recipe 99.6 Country of Origin United Kingdom

Salt

% in Recipe 0.2 Country of Origin United Kingdom

Rennet (Vegetarian)

% in Recipe 0.1 Country of Origin Other

Starter Culture

% in Recipe 0.1 Country of Origin Other

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims

Suitable For

Coeliacs

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Diabetics

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1725 per 100g / 1725 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 416 per 100g / 416 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.9 per 100g / 34.9 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Fat (g) 34.9 per 100g / 34.9 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.7 per 100g / 21.7 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Carbohydrates (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Fibre (g) 0.0 per 100g

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Protein (g) No per 100g / 25.4 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Salt (g) 1.8 per 100g / 1.80 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Instructions for use

Product is ready to eat as supplied

Country of Origin

United Kingdom